Liste des personnes déléguées 2024-2025

Ecole A I'Orée-du-Bois

Ecole Auclair

Ecole Brind'Amour

Ecole Brind'Amour

Ecole Cuillierrier

Ecole Académie Wilson (Coteau-du-Lac)
Ecole de I'Eclusiére (Coteau-du-Lac)
Ecole de I'Eclusiére (Coteau-du-Lac)
Ecole de I'Eclusiére (Coteau-du-Lac)
Ecole Saint-Ignace (Coteau-du-Lac)
Ecole Saint-Ignace (Coteau-du-Lac)
Ecole de la Riveraine

Ecole de la Samare

Ecole de I'Eperviére

Ecole de I'Eperviére

Ecole de I'Hymne-au-Printemps

Ecole de I'Hymne-au-Printemps

Ecole des Canotiers

Ecole des Etriers

Ecole des Etriers

Ecole des Légendes

Ecole des Légendes

Ecole des Légendes

Ecole des Orioles

Ecole des Orioles

Ecole du Papillon-Bleu (Sainte-Trinité)
Ecole du Papillon-Bleu (Sainte-Trinité)
Ecole du Papillon-Bleu (Saint-Jean-Baptiste)
Ecole Immaculée-Conception (Du Val-des-Prés)
Ecole Sacré-Coeur (Du Val-des-Prés)
Ecole Sainte-Justine (Du Val-des-Prés)
Ecole Sainte-Justine (Du Val-des-Prés)
Ecole Frangois-Perrot

Ecole Frangois-Perrot

Ecole Harwood

Ecole Harwood

Ecole José-Maria

Ecole José-Maria

Ecole La Perdriolle

Ecole La Perdriolle

Ecole Léopold-Carriére

Ecole Marguerite-Bourgeoys

Ecole Marguerite-Bourgeoys

Ecole Notre-Dame-de-la-Garde

Ecole Notre-Dame-de-Lorette

Ecole Notre-Dame-de-Lorette

Ecole Saint-Michel

Ecole Saint-Thomas

Ecole Saint-Thomas

Ecole Saint-Zotique

Ecole Sainte-Madeleine

Ecole Sainte-Madeleine

Ecole Sainte-Marthe

Ecole Virginie-Roy

Services complémentaires et adaptation scolaire

Services complémentaires et adaptation scolaire

514-477-7001
514-477-7002
514-477-7060
514-477-7060
450-267-3451
450-267-3458
450-267-3457
450-267-3457
450-267-3457
450-267-3458
450-267-3458
450-267-3290
514-425-2432
514-477-7005
514-477-7005
514-477-7009
514-477-7009
450-897-0949
514-477-7014
514-477-7014
450-897-0940
450-897-0940
450-897-0940
450-267-3446
450-267-3446
514-477-7008
514-477-7008
514-477-7008
450-267-3453
450-267-3454
450-267-3455
450-267-3455
514-453-4011
514-453-4011
514-477-7003
514-477-7003
514-453-8201
514-453-8201
514-453-1962
514-453-1962
450-267-9233
514-477-7004
514-477-7004
514-453-2576
514-453-8581
514-453-8581
514-477-7010
514-477-7006
514-477-7006
450-267-3290
514-477-7011
514-477-7011
450-267-3450
514-453-5441
514-477-7000
514-477-7000

Desjardins
Viens
Lévesque
Nolin
Thivierge
Gaudreau
Bouthillier
Gaudreau
Lefebvre
Amos
Lévesque
Lemieux
Beaulne
Clavel
Séguin
Lefebvre
Lévesque
Fraser
Goyette
Malouin
Dubé
Gabriele
Trudel
Lavoie
Pilon
Lefebvre
Rinfret Lemire
Morin-Plante
Daoust
Hillman
Bourgon
Lagacé
Gauthier
Hébert
Bourgoin
Rivet
Mercier
Plourde
Bilodeau
Gagné
Duclos
Batista
Corriveau
MacLean
Gagnon
Latreille
Duguay
Massabni
Schimek
Lafrance
Larouche
Samson
Thivierge
Ménard
Charlebois

Dumoulin

Sabrina
Marie-Pier
Karine
Marie-Claude
Vincent
Mélanie
Myriam
Mélanie
Sandra
David-Lee
Maithée
Alain
Elisabeth
Mélanie
Josianne
Andrée-Eve
Claude Marie
Diane
Maggie
Claudine
Sylvette
Karine
Alice
Maude
Karine
Caroline
Estelle
Alexandra
Caroline
Chantal
Julie

Lise
Evelyne
Genevieve
Annie
Marie-Noélle
Jocelyne
Véronique
Cynthia
Virginie
Lysiane
Anik
Marie-Eve
Carinne
Annie
Guylaine
Justine
Marie-Laure
Christina
Geneviéve
Carine
Valérie
Vincent
Julie (2)
Julie

Stéphanie

Délégué premier
Délégué premier
Substitut
Délégué premier
Délégué premier
Substitut
Délégué premier
Substitut
Substitut
Délégué premier
Substitut
Substitut
Substitut
Substitut
Délégué premier
Délégué premier
Substitut
Substitut
Délégué premier
Substitut
Substitut
Délégué premier
Substitut
Substitut
Délégué premier
Substitut
Délégué premier
Délégué premier
Substitut
Substitut
Délégué premier
Substitut
Délégué premier
Substitut
Substitut
Substitut
Substitut
Délégué premier
Substitut
Délégué premier
Délégué premier
Substitut
Délégué premier
Délégué premier
Substitut
Délégué premier
Délégué premier
Substitut
Délégué premier
Substitut
Substitut
Délégué premier
Délégué premier
Délégué premier
Substitut
Substitut



